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Customer Information Form
Please complete and return this form approximately 45 days prior to your requested delivery date. A color copy 

of your Driver's License and Passport is also required. Your reservations and delivery appointment will be 

secured once your vehicle production is complete. 

Please scan and email to europeandeliveryprogram@audi.com 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Name: Last, First Commission #

Contact number while in Europe/Mobile number Email address

*PARTICIPANTS

# 1:  Name: Last, First # 2: Name: Last, First  

# 3: Name: Last, First  # 4: Name: Last, First  

* Two persons are included in the program. Please include age, if additional participants are under 18 years of age.

TRAVEL INFORMATION

Arrival date at Munich Airport Arrival  time Airline and Flight #

Preferred hotel NH-Ambassador Hotel Kempinski Airport Hotel

Check-in date Check-out date

Room type Single room Double room Other:

*REGISTRATION AND INSURANCE COVERAGE

Coverage registration and insurance *15 days total (complimentary)

Extended coverage registration and insurance requested (Check made payable to Audi of America)

30 days total ($280) 60 days total ($490) 90 days total ($910)

* Please note, insurance begins the day before delivery.  Delivery day is day 2 of the policy. Drop off day is day 15.

Delivery date + 14 days (counting delivery day as day 1) = Drop-off date  
Example:  Delivery March 1, 2013 = latest Drop-off date March 14, 2012 under 15 day policy

DELIVERY INFORMATION

How would you like to receive your final documents? Via Email Via Mail

Preferred delivery date*  Alternative delivery date

English Factory Tour, 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM Yes No How many participants?

*Appointments are based on availability. Vehicle production must be complete before an appointment can be confirmed

DROP OFF INFORMATION
It is the customer's responsibility to be aware of national holidays and not drop off on one.

Vehicle drop off date Vehicle drop off location

NOTES (i.e. allergies, special dietary needs, special arrangements)

REV 6/13
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Drop off locations 
To ensure a worry-free drop-off experience, we recommend you contact your preferred drop-off location at least 4 days prior

to your requested drop off date. All locations are closed on nationally recognized holidays.  It is the customer's responsibility

to be aware of the national holidays and not drop off on one.

German National Holidays:  1/1, 1/6, 3/29, 4/1, 5/1, 5/9, 5/20, 5/30, 8/15, 10/3, 11/1, 12/25, 12/26, 12/31

Please remember to schedule your drop off date within the expiration date of your registration and insurance. 

Drop off locations in Germany 

Monday through Friday: 09:00AM - 04:00PM Monday through Friday: 09:00AM - 04:00PM

Contacts:

Kathrin Ehler 49 471 482 956 71

k.ehler@blg.de Contact:

Regine Plettenberg 49 471 482 986 76 Wolfgang Wellie 49 2065 962 102

rplettenberg@blg.de w.wellie@blg.de

office fax 49 471 482 956 88 office fax 49 2065 962 119

BLG CarShipping GmbH & Co. KG BLG AutoTerminal Duisburg GmbH & Co. KG

Grauwallring 2 Rotterdamer Strasse 100

27580 Bremerhaven 47229 Duisburg-Rheinhausen

Monday through Friday: 08:30AM - 04:00PM Monday through Thursday: 09:00AM - 03:30PM

Friday: 09:00AM - 03:00PM

Contacts: Contacts:

Suan Jahnke s.tan-jahnke@blg.de Frank Schulze 49 407 527 971 61

49 694 269 081 25 f.schulze@blg.de

Karin Anding-Nelke a.nelke@blg.de Dominic Roman 49 407 527 971 60

49 694 269 081 26 d.roman@blg.de

office fax 49 610 544 184 office fax 49 407 527 971 19

BLG AutoTransport GmbH & Co. KG BLG AutoTerminal Hamburg GmbH & Co. KG

Hugo-Junkers-Str. 7 Kattwykweg 7

60386 Frankfurt 21107 Hamburg

Monday through Friday: 08:30AM - 04:30PM Monday through Friday: 09:00AM - 04:00PM

Contacts: 49 89 416 114 600 Contacts: 49 703 186 616 10

Katrin Gaugele Salvador Simovic s.simovic@simovic-car-service.de

Sebastiao Martins Coelho drop-off-munich@loginout.de Tanja Hanna t.hanna@simovic-car-service.de

office fax 49 89 416 114 609 office fax 49 703 187 50 81

Log In Out GmbH - Airport Munich S.C.S. Simovic-Car-Service

Terminalstrasse Mitte 20 Am Hirnach 6

85356 Oberding / Munich 71065 Sindelfingen

Bremerhaven, Germany Duisburg, Germany

Frankfurt, Germany Hamburg, Germany

Munich, Germany Sindelfingen, Germany

mailto:s.tan-jahnke@blg.de
mailto:s.tan-jahnke@blg.de
mailto:s.tan-jahnke@blg.de


Drop off locations continued

Monday through Friday: 09:00AM - 04:00PM Monday through Friday: 09:00AM - 04:00PM

Contacts:

Angelique Schäfer 49 337 820 11 10

AnSchaefer@BLG.de Contact:

Falk Hoffmann 49 337 820 11 20 James Cubberly 44 208 819 96 91

falk.hoffmann@blg.de mds.londres@mdsparc.com

office fax 49 337 820 11 50 office fax 44 208 897 66 48

BLG Automotive Logistics GmbH & Co. KG MDS London Rentalcar UK 

Genshagener Str. 27 Sipson Road, Unit 6 Sovereign Court

14974 Ludwigsfelde UB7 OJE Heathrow

Monday through Friday: 08:00AM - 05:00PM Monday through Friday: 08:00AM - 05:00PM

Contact: Contact: 33 148 623 753

Celine Isnard 33 492 291 383 info@ttroissy.net

info@ttnice.com

office fax 33 493 725 180 office fax 33 148 621 973

TT Car Transit TT Car Transit

61 Route de Grenoble Airport Roissy CDG / Terminal 3, B.P. 30008

06200 Nice 95716 Roissy CDG 2

Monday through Friday: 07:00 - 11:30AM Monday through Friday: 09:00 - 01:00PM

12:30 - 03:00PM 03:00 - 05:00PM

Contacts: 31 206 116 688 Contact:

Sabine de Jong Marie-France Grueso 34 913 292 911

Sjaak Harteveld usa.desk@usamsterdam.com Pablo Medina 34 913 292 710

info@autoturistica.com

office fax 31 202 011 882 office fax 34 913 293 980

USA - United Stevedoring Amsterdam Auto Turistica Iberica

Ruijgoordweg 80, Westpoort 7989 Calle Ingeniero Torres Quevedo 6

1047 HM Amsterdam 28022 Madrid

Berlin, Germany London, England

Nice, France Paris, France

Amsterdam, Netherlands Madrid, Spain



Drop off locations continued

Monday through Thursday: 08:30 - 11:30AM (F:8:30-12PM) Monday through Friday: 08:30 - 11:30AM 

01:30 - 04:00PM 01:30 - 04:00PM

Contact:

Rita Zenhausern 41 227 987 700 Contact:

zenhausern@ritschard.ch Christian Tintori 41 448 286 800

Aurore Berduraz berduraz@ritschard.ch c.tintori@gondrand.ch

office fax 41 227 986 778 office fax 41 448 286 806

Ritschard S.A. Gondrand Ltd.

Entry No. 1, Office E21, Case postale 1061, Aerogate Fret Industriestrasse 10

1211 Geneve-Aeroport 8152 Glattbrugg

Monday through Thursday: 09:00AM - 03:30PM Monday through Friday: 09:00AM - 04:00PM

Friday: 09:00AM - 02:00PM

Contacts: Contacts:

Patrizia Pucher 43 720 30 75 3462 Chantal Willems 32 032 245 618

pucher@autoservice-wien.at chantal.willems@be.rhenus.com

Ivana Raso 43 720 30 75 3463 Sorija Chhoeung 32 047 354 14 47

raso@autoservice-wien.at sorija.chhoeung@be.rhenus.com

office fax 43 720 30 75 3490 office fax 32 032 245 961

Autoservice Wien Assembling und Logistik GmbH Rhenus Logistics 

Seitenhafenstrasse 15 Noordersingel 21

1020 Wien 2140 Antwerp

Italian drop off locations are not offered via the Audi European Delivery Program.

Individualized shipping quotes are available upon request through BLG. Additional charges apply.

For further information or quotes, please contact:

Martina Gruenert m.gruenert@blg.de

Vienna, Austria Antwerp, Belgium

Geneva, Switzerland Zurich, Switzerland

mailto:berduraz@ritschard.ch
mailto:raso@autoservice-wien.at

